





BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF GEORGIA

APPENDIX IB

FY 2012 Allocation of State Appropriations

Institution
Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Georgia Health Sciences University
University of Georgia

Georgia Southern University
Valdosta State University

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University
Augusta State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Kennesaw State University

North Georgia College & State University
Savannah State University

Southern Polytechnic State University
University of West Georgia

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
College of Coastal Georgia

Dalton State College

Gainesville State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Gordon College

Macon State College

Middle Georgia College

Atlanta Metropolitan College
Bainbridge College

Darton College

East Georgia College
Georgia Highlands College
Georgia Perimeter College
South Georgia College
Waycross College

Skidaway Institute of Oceanography - A
Regents Central Office - A

System Services and Initiatives

Office of Information Technology Services
Alternative Media Access Center (AMAC)
Shared Services Center

Total Formula Funds

Formula Funds

FY 2011 Original Budget:
State Appropriations &
Federal Stimulus Funds

B BHH B

&

AP DELRPHHRHHH

P HPHPHH LB

AR AR A e i

HhH R H B

»

212,096,427
192,084,986
147,068,152
326,978,171

82,733,514
49,547,568

20,094,415
29,969,661
26,271,392
24,237,874
34,158,718
21,257,224
30,952,447
12,289,834
79,322,132
23,471,241
18,724,972
21,775,808
46,364,886

13,939,107
13,440,984
14,111,191
20,842,850
34,115,079
11,519,200
19,747,558
16,511,145

8,194,300
9,103,405
15,134,083
6,650,858
14,624,740
56,918,865
7,243,655
3,724,524

953,721
7,222,267
8,227,918

32,397,451
1,056,954
6,775,650

1,721,854,927

& B BB

& B

OB PR R R B R

BB HR BB

BB BB PP PP

© BB

»

FY 2012 Original Budget:
State Appropriations

190,500,054
172,371,059
132,224,488
294,214,234

74,357,369
44,502,830

18,051,667
26,583,149
23,584,818
21,788,136
30,648,601
19,127,832
27,784,952
10,913,845
74,351,967
21,060,284
16,823,833
19,435,976
41,993,105

12,525,433
12,299,995
12,684,843
19,141,513
33,584,115
10,349,594
17,734,469
14,827,203

7,323,709
8,184,320
13,550,674
5,987,763
13,146,081
51,241,145
6,459,541
3,342,087

870,779
6,593,836
3,716,971

29,996,594

962,380

8,840,150

1,553,681,395



Enterprise Innovation Institute $ 8,134,317 $ 7,483,572
Agricultural Experiment Station $ 36,367,589 $ 34,058,182
Cooperative Extension Service $ 30,640,474



Accountability Plus - Data Warehouse

Fort Valley State University - Land Grant Match
GALILEO

Georgia Leadership Institute

Historically Black Colleges & Universities
ICAPP Health

Physician Education Expansion

Medical College of Georgia - Mission Related
Medical College of Georgia - Nurse Anesthetist Program
University of Georgia - Griffin Extension

Total Special Funding Initiatives

FY 2011 Original Budget

R s AR - R - - - < <

506,947
244,980
2,864,840
700,000
1,649,160
649,483
2,838,996
6,190,688
286,173
922,944
16,854,211

B R R - T~ B = A < B = A o

Reductions

(206,947)
(19,598)
(229,187)
(100,000)
(131,933)
(51,959)
(227,120)
(2,995,255)
(22,894)
(73,836)
(4,058,729)

B I = - T - B =2 A < B = A <

Transfers

(849,108) $

LTI R R - - o - O

(849,108)

FY 2012 Budget
300,000
225,382
2,635,653
600,000
1,517,227
597,524
2,611,876
3,195,433
263,279






FY 11 Reductions: FY 2011 Amended

Other Organized Activities FY 2011 Original Budget: State FY 11 Reductions: Transfers and Budget: State

(Line Item Units) State Appropriations Appropriations Stimulus Adjustments Appropriations
Enterprise Innovation Institute $ 8,134,317 $ (325,373) $ - $ - $ 7,808,944
Agricultural Experiment Station $ 36,367,589 $ (1,154,704) $ - $ - $ 35,212,885
Cooperative Extension Service $ 30,640,474 $ (1,025,619) $ - $ - $ 29,614,855
Forestry Cooperative Extension Service $ 563,721 $ (28,186) $ - $ - $ 535,535
Forestry Research $ 2,743,045 $ (109,722) $ - $ - $ 2,633,323
Georgia Tech Research Institute $ 6,111,257 $ (244,450) $ - $ - $ 5,866,807
Marine Extension Service $ 1,283,410 $ (65,206) $ - $ - $ 1,218,204

Marine Institute



